Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
With Linear One, we set out to produce a series that works with your vision instead of crowding it. Acclaim Lighting continually
strives for simple goals during the design process: be useful, stay out of the way, and function wonderfully. Creativity begins with great
design and Linear One is streamlined to work for you. We meticulously craft linear lights that install with no visible cables and create

®
L INEAR ONE DMX
ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.3
Speci!cations subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
LNFC10
10’ Feed Cable for Linear One DMX Exterior
Multi-pin connector to bare wire AC + DMX
LNFC50
50’ Feed Cable for Linear One DMX Exterior
DMX Terminator End Cap for Linear One DMX Exterior
Multi-pin end cap with 120 Ohm resistor
LNFC50
LXTEC
Multi-pin connector to bare wire AC + DMX
RELATED COMPONENTS
Feed Cables & End Cap (required)
LNLC0
6” Link Cable for Linear One DMX Exterior
Multi-pin connector to multi-pin connector, use for curved runs
LNLC1
1’ Link Cable for Linear One DMX Exterior
Multi-pin connector to multi-pin connector
LNLC5
5’ Link Cable for Linear One DMX Exterior
Multi-pin connector to multi-pin connector
LNLC10
10’ Link Cable for Linear One DMX Exterior
Multi-pin connector to multi-pin connector
Link Cables (optional)
* indicates special order with increased lead times possible
LXE# - LXC# - OPX#
Length:
Version:
Color:
Optics:
A =  1’
D =  4’
E =  Exterior
T = RGBA
U = RGBW (W=3000K)
V = RGBW (W=4000K)
S =  RGBW (W=6000K)
X = DW (2200K-5000K)
C = 10º x 10º
G = 30º x 30º
K = 60º x 60º
L = 100º x 100º
M = 10º x 40º
N = 10º x 25º
R = 10º x 60º
Q = 30º x 60º
S = 45º x 75º
T = Asymmetric Wall Wash (60º x 60º + 20º tilt)
E X T E R I O R
®
L INEAR ONE DMX
AJBOX1
IP66 NEC compliant high+low voltage junction box
1/2” conduit inputs for AC + DMX, 3/4” conduit for LNFC##
Built in AC surge protection up to 10kV & 10kA
Junction Box (optional)
RELATED COMPONENTS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.3
Speci!cations subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com